©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
January, 2007 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MMSD301T1/D
MMSD301T1, MMSD701T1
Preferred Device
SOD−123 Schottky
Barrier Diodes

and best overall value.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMSD301T1 SOD−123 3000 Tape & Reel
MMSD301T1G SOD−123
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
xx = Specific Device Code
XT = MMSD301T1
XH = MMSD701T1
M = Date Code
� = Pb−Free Package
1
Cathode
2
Anode
MMSD701T1 SOD−123 3000 Tape & Reel
MMSD701T1G SOD−123
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
XXX M�
�